Miniature Basic Switch IIV
Reliable Basic Micro Switch
Compatible with all industry standard V3 switches.
Ratings up to 21 A available.
Six variations of standard levers including straight
and roller.
High temperature (150°C) available.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
General Purpose Type
1. Ratings
21: 21A
16: 16A
15: 15A
2. Contact Gap
None:1mm (F gap)
G: 0.5mm (G ap)
3. Actuator
None: pin plunger
1: short hinge lever
2: hinge lever
3: long hinge lever
4: simulated hinge lever
5: short hinge roller lever
6: hinge roller lever
4. Contact form and COMMON
terminal position
1: SPDT
bottom
2: SPST–NC
bottom
3: SPST–NO
bottom
V -                -                      -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
NC
NO
COM
NC
COM
NO
COM
5. Terminal
A: solder/quick connect
terminal (#187)
C2: quick connect
terminal (#187)
C: quick connect
terminal (#250)
B: screw terminal
E: solder terminal
6. Barrier (models with thermoplastic
case only)
R Right hand barrier
L: Left hand barrier
7. OF max.*
6: 400g
5: 200g
4: 100g
*These forces apply to the models with pin
plunger actuator
8. Special purpose
T: Heat resistive type (TV)
 Combination
General-purpose
Classification Model Ratings Terminal OF max. (pin plunger) With
b i
Approved
t d dShape (see note) 100 gf
(0 98 N)
200 gf
(1 96 N)
400 gf
(3 92 N)
barrier
pp o ed
standards
A C2 C B E